
Meetings 
& Events



A Gold Coast Conference Center
That’s the Gold Standard

One of the first conference center hotels in the US, 

The Mansion at Glen Cove continues to impress meeting 

attendees with its astounding grand grounds and 

estate lawns, elegant and modern guest rooms, views 

of Long Island Sound and of course, the choice 

of nearly 17,000 square feet of technologically connected 

meeting and banquet space. That includes 16 dedicated 

conference rooms - accommodating from 10 to 

300 guests - an outdoor pool area and courtyard to hold 

meetings, plan activities or host retreats.  



The Embassy

As the largest event space, the Embassy is perfectly positioned 

in the heart of the manor, and features hardwood floors and 

natural light. It is steps away from our outdoor pool and 

central patio, making it easily accessible to outdoor space. 

56’07 x 49’11   H: 12’03   2825 sq ft

140

40

40

225

50

75-140



60

26

33

80

40

30-90

The Maple

Large floor to ceiling windows give a beautiful vista of the 

surrounding area and basks both rooms in natural daylight.

33’01 x 28’04   H: 08’08   900 sq ft

The Sycamore

The Sycamore and the Maple rooms are in a private area 

great for secluded meetings and activities. 

39’00 x 39’00   H:10’06   1521 sq ft

40

26

28

50

34

25-60



The Board Room

As the name states, this is an elegant boardroom styled 

room with charming marble table fitting around a dozen 

attendees, giving your meeting a sophisticated touch.

38’05 x 21’00   H: 08’11   600 sq ft

14



Our 7 rooms located in the original Pratt estate, up the grand 

staircase, are beautiful converted meeting spaces. These 

rooms offer an abundance natural daylight and are wonderful 

for small intimate meetings and breakout sessions.

Poplar (bottom left), Nassau (bottom right), Suffolk (top left), Linden, 

Seminar, Elm (top right), Birch (above)

The Upper Rooms



The Forum

The Forum room is spacious room with a 

staircase entrance giving it a unique charm.

51’05 x 27’05   H: 13’   11’07 sq ft

60

35

35

100

42

45-90

The Magnolia

And the Magnolia room is a lovely hardwood floored 

space, originally Mrs. Pratt’s  bedroom.

43’06 x 23’08   H: 12’05   1030 sq ft

45

30

29

65

34

30-60



Our dining rooms are beautiful spaces with natural light 

and no columns obstructing your view. The Garden/Terrace 

(left) overlooks a lovely patio area and can be sectioned off for 

private functions. The Beech (above left) is an inspiring space 

straight from the bygone Gold Coast era. And our Crystal 

(above right) is a private dining area complete with a fireplace, 

and perfect for relaxing after a day of meetings.

The Dining Rooms



CMP Meals

For your meetings, our CMP packages include

breakfast, lunch, dinner, and 2 coffee breaks. 

Outdoor Meeting Spaces 

The Mansion has ample grounds for use as outdoors 

meeting spaces and expansive lawns 

for your group’s team building activities. 



Embassy 

Sycamore

Maple

Boardroom

Poplar

Nassau*

Suffolk*

Linden

Seminar

Elm

Birch**

Forum

Magnolia

Garden/Terrace***

Crystal

Beech

Room

56’07 x 49’11 

39’00 x 39’00

33’01 x 28’04

38’05 x 21’00

19’08 x 17’02

39’10 x 22’00

38’03 x 22’00

16’09 x 13’00

16’09 x 13’00

22’05 x 13’11

22’05 x 17’06

51’05 x 27’05

43’06 x 23’08

-

29’11 x 23’08

26’03 x 16’10

Dimension

12’03 

10’06

08’08

08’11

11’00

09’04

09’04

10’11

09’05

09’04

09’04

11’07

12’05

10’11

13’05

14’01

Ceiling height

2825 

1521

900

600

330

870

840

215

215

310

395

1410

1030

3600

700

600

Square Footage

*Nassau and Suffolk can be combined into a larger room     **Birch can open to connect to our lovely small Sitting room

***Garden/Terrace can be divided into sections Room capacity is based on set ups with our ergonomic chairs, larger sized groups can be accommodated with dining chairs.

R
oo

m
 C

ap
ac

it
yR

oom
 Sizes

140 

60

40

-

15

32

32

15

15

60

45

-

-

-

40 

26

26

14

14

25

25

8

7

12

14

35

30

-

40

20

Classroom Conference

40 

33

28

-

12

25

25

12

12

35

29

-

-

-

225 

80

50

-

20

52

52

12

20

20

100

65

-

-

-

U shape Theatre

50 

40

34

-

14

30

30

14

14

42

34

-

-

-

75-140 

64

40

-

10

48

48

8

8

8

10

64

48

160-220

-

-

Hollow square Rounds



200 Dosoris Lane, Glen Cove, NY 11542 | 516 674 2909 | info@glencovemansion.com | glencovemansion.com


