Meetings & Events





A Gold Coast Conference Center That's the Gold Standard

One of the first conference center hotels in the US, The Mansion at Glen Cove continues to impress meeting attendees with its astounding grand grounds and estate lawns, elegant and modern guest rooms, views of Long Island Sound and of course, the choice of nearly 17,000 square feet of technologically connected meeting and banquet space. That includes 16 dedicated conference rooms - accommodating from 10 to 300 guests - an outdoor pool area and courtyard to hold meetings, plan activities or host retreats.



<u>00 00</u> 00 00	140	
	40	
	50	
م م	40	
000 0000 0000	225	The Embassy
Ş	75-140	As the largest event s in the heart of the m natural light. It is sto
		central patio, makin

As the largest event space, the Embassy is perfectly positioned in the heart of the manor, and features hardwood floors and natural light. It is steps away from our outdoor pool and central patio, making it easily accessible to outdoor space.





م<u></u>

26

000 0000 0000

50

The Sycamore

The Sycamore and the Maple rooms are in a private area great for secluded meetings and activities.

39'00 x 39'00 H:10'06 1521 sq ft

34 The Maple

25-60 Large floor to ceiling windows give a beautiful vista of the surrounding area and basks both rooms in natural daylight.

33'01 x 28'04 H: 08'08 900 sq ft



The Board Room

م<u>م</u>مه م

14

As the name states, this is an elegant boardroom styled room with charming marble table fitting around a dozen attendees, giving your meeting a sophisticated touch.

38'05 x 21'00 H: 08'11 600 sq ft











The Upper Rooms

Our 7 rooms located in the original Pratt estate, up the grand staircase, are beautiful converted meeting spaces. These rooms offer an abundance natural daylight and are wonderful for small intimate meetings and breakout sessions.

Poplar (bottom left), Nassau (bottom right), Suffolk (top left), Linden, Seminar, Elm (top right), Birch (above)





The Forum	60	00 00	35	;	42		<u>00 00</u> 00 00	45	;	29	
The Forum room is spacious room with a staircase entrance giving it a unique charm.		0000 00000 00000	100	000 0000 0000	45-90	Ş	م	30	000 0000 0000	65	
							000	0	0000	-	

51'05 x 27'05 H: 13' 11'07 sq ft

The Magnolia

30-60 And the Magnolia room is a lovely hardwood floored space, originally Mrs. Pratt's bedroom.

43'06 x 23'08 H: 12'05 1030 sq ft





The Dining Rooms

Our dining rooms are beautiful spaces with natural light and no columns obstructing your view. The Garden/Terrace (left) overlooks a lovely patio area and can be sectioned off for private functions. The Beech (above left) is an inspiring space straight from the bygone Gold Coast era. And our Crystal (above right) is a private dining area complete with a fireplace, and perfect for relaxing after a day of meetings.





CMP Meals

For your meetings, our CMP packages include breakfast, lunch, dinner, and 2 coffee breaks.

Outdoor Meeting Spaces

The Mansion has ample grounds for use as outdoors meeting spaces and expansive lawns for your group's team building activities.

Room Sizes	Room Embassy	Dimen 56'07 x -
izes	Linibassy	50 07 X -
	Sycamore	39'00 x 3
	Maple	33'01 x 2

Room	Dimension	Ceiling height	Square Footage	Classroom	U shape	Hollow square	Conference	Theatre	Rounds
				<u>00 00</u>	a Line B	a a a a a b b	ಂಕರ್	000 0000 0000	\$ <u>~</u> \$
Embassy	56'07 x 49'11	12'03	2825	140	40	50	40	225	75-140
Sycamore	39'00 x 39'00	10'06	1521	60	33	40	26	80	64
Maple	33'01 x 28'04	08'08	900	40	28	34	26	50	40
Boardroom	38'05 x 21'00	08'11	600	-	-	_	14	-	-
Poplar	19'08 x 17'02	11'00	330	15	12	14	14	20	10
Nassau*	39'10 x 22'00	09'04	870	32	25	30	25	52	48
Suffolk*	38'03 x 22'00	09'04	840	32	25	30	25	52	48
Linden	16'09 x 13'00	10'11	215				8	12	8
Seminar	16'09 x 13'00	09'05	215				7		8
Elm	22'05 x 13'11	09'04	310	15	12	14	12	20	8
Birch**	22'05 x 17'06	09'04	395	15	12	14	14	20	10
Forum	51'05 x 27'05	11'07	1410	60	35	42	35	100	64
Magnolia	43'06 x 23'08	12'05	1030	45	29	34	30	65	48
Garden/Terrace***	-	10'11	3600	-	-	-	-	-	160-220
Crystal	29'11 x 23'08	13'05	700	-	-	_	40	-	-
Beech	26'03 x 16'10	14'01	600	-	-	_	20	-	-

*Nassau and Suffolk can be combined into a larger room **Birch can open to connect to our lovely small Sitting room

***Garden/Terrace can be divided into sections

200 Dosoris Lane, Glen Cove, NY 11542 | 516 674 2909 | info@glencovemansion.com | glencovemansion.com